Universal Tile Backer  A high density water
resistant construction board suitable for
tiles and natural stone.
NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
TESTING
Thermal conductivity	 0.037 W/mK
Tensile resistance	 0.26 m² K/W

XTRABACKER is ideal for wall tiling as it offers a
dimensionally stable wall background which is both
strong and  moisture resistant.
‡1 Conditions apply
FAST
DELIVERY
Scan to view
XtraBacker Video
Scan to view
XtraBacker
Case Study
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Building trust behind every tile
Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Code	 Box Qty
1200mm	 600mm	 6mm	 XTB12-06	 10
1200mm	 600mm	 10mm	 XTB12-10	 6
1200mm	 600mm	 12mm	 XTB12-12	 5
1200mm	 600mm	 20mm	 XTB12-20	 3
Washer pack for 1200mm board	 XTBWA-12
Washer pack for 2400mm board	XTBWA-24
Additional Washers (Pk50)	 XTBWA-50
Butyl Self-Adhesive Reinforcing Tape
75mm  x 10m  XTBST-10
Fleece Waterproofing Tape
120m x 10m  XTBFT-10
Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Code	 Box Qty
2400mm	 600mm	 6mm	 XTB24-06	 10
2400mm	 600mm	 10mm	 XTB24-10	 5
2400mm	 600mm	 12mm	 XTB24-12	 5
2400mm	 600mm	 20mm	 XTB24-20	 3
ACCESSORIES
Call us now on 0344 327 6002
info@ccl-buildingproducts.co.uk | www.ccl-buildingproducts.co.uk
LI-CB-XTB02-V1